2Bedroom, 2.5Bathroom

1240 square feet

BALCONY

UTILITY

]

@

PANTRY

KITCHEN

.

‘ el

[ ]

SPRING GARDEN ROAD

Floor plans are subject to change without notice. Square footage may vary
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TOTAL AREA

LIVING + DINING
KITCHEN
BEDROOM 1
BATHROOM 1
FOYER
BEDROOM 2
BATHROOM 2

1240 SF

19'x13’
12'x7'
15'x10’
13'x6’
6'x4’
11'x9’
8'x7’
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